o T
I RIAX TRIAX @

connecting the future Art. No/Varenr.: 1 08962

Package consist of
Ensemble composé de
Lieferumfang

Pakken bestar af

Protected CG E ‘ ‘ ||“ ‘ ‘

o ko751 Proguct of TRIAX Group 577026617°089626">

Content

User guide

Guide d utilisation
Bedienungsanleitung
Samlevejledning

DIGI 343 LTE 700 Antenna

TRIAX A/S | Bjgrnkaervej 3 | 8783 Hornsyld | Denmark




TRIAX

Assembly instruction
Instructions de montage
Montagehinweise
Samlevejledning

Frequency (MHz):
Channels:
Impedance (Q):
Band:

Elements:

Gain (dBi):

758 MHz:
788 MHz:

Beamwidth (hor.):
Beamwidth (ver.):
Windload (N):
Net. Weight (kg):
Lenght (mm):
Width (mm):
Connector:
Material:

LTE Rejection (dB):

Front to back ratio (dB):

DIGI 343 LTE 700 Antenna

470...694
21..48
75

UHF IV/V
26

15.5

-13

-15

20
+/-19°
+/-23°
150

1.7

1060
720
F-female
Aluminium




